1 [CATALOG-MAR_23]
l
CATALOG
MAR
2023
LED LIGHTING FOR PROFESSIONALS
Etherium Lighting LLC
North America Headquarters
6969 Alum Creek Dr, Suite 4
Columbus, OH 43247
Customer Service: 614.388.9893
Visit Us Online:   etheriumled.com
3 [CATALOG-MAR_23]
Etherium Lighting LLC designs and manufactures premium commercial and industrial-
grade LED lighting luminaires, retrofit kits, and replacement lamps listed through DLC, UL,
ETL, FCC and RoHS for specialized distribution channels in North America. The ETHERIUM
brand includes: DuraGem, DuraGem 2, NuGem, NuGem Select, NuGem TriForce,  ProGem,
TriLum Tunable, TriLum Tunable 2 series products. The company is privately held and is
headquartered in Columbus, Ohio.
“As a lighting manufacturer, we prioritize by product reliability, safety and efficiency.
Our team operates with integrity to provide quality service from the design process to
QC inspected delivery of goods. We aspire to triple our market share as a Tier 1 supplier
in the US commercial market within the decade.”
Steve Smitson, ETHERIUM CEO
4
DuraGem
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
ETH-HBE-2-90W DuraGem™ LED Linear High Bay, 2-FT, 90W, 120-277V 2-FT 90W 5000K 120-277V
ETH-HBE-2-110W DuraGem™ LED Linear High Bay, 2-FT, 110W, 120-277V 2-FT 110W 5000K 120-277V
HBE-WG2-M Wire Guard
HBE-PM Pendant Mount Bracket
AC-10 Pair of 10-FT Aircraft Hanging Cables
BRI819P-B-O INSTALLED - Occupancy Sensor (On/Off)
BRI819P-B-D INSTALLED - Smart Sensor for Photocell with Bi-Level Motion Dimmer
RC-100 Remote Control to Program Sensor
EFS104 INSTALLED - Bluetooth® Smart Sensor for Photocell and Bi-Level Motion Dimmer (w/ Mobile App for Remote Control)
EM13 INSTALLED - Internal 90-Minute 13W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (24-FT Height Max)
EM13C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 13W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (24-FT Height Max)
EM25C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 25W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (35-FT Height Max)
GETR480/277-250W INSTALLED - Step-Down Autotransformer 480V to 277V, Up To 250W
GETR480/277-375W INSTALLED - Step-Down Autotransformer 480V to 277V, Up To 375W
LED Linear High Bay
The DuraGem™ LED Linear High Bay, 130 lm/W, IP40 Dry Location Rated,
Dimmable + Smart Ready
*Includes V-Hooks and Chains, UL, DLC Premium
5 [CATALOG-MAR_23]
DuraGem II
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
ETH-HBE-2-85W DuraGem™ LED Linear High Bay, 2-FT, 85W, 120-277V 2-FT 85W 5000K 120-277V
ETH-HBE-2-155W DuraGem™ LED Linear High Bay, 2-FT, 155W, 120-277V 2-FT 155W 5000K 120-277V
HBE-PM Pendant Mount Bracket
AC-10 Pair of 10-FT Aircraft Hanging Cables
BRI819P-B-O INSTALLED - Occupancy Sensor (On/Off)
BRI819P-B-D INSTALLED - Smart Sensor for Photocell with Bi-Level Motion Dimmer
RC-100 Remote Control to Program Sensor
EFS104 INSTALLED - Bluetooth® Smart Sensor for Photocell and Bi-Level Motion Dimmer (w/ Mobile App for Remote Control)
EM13 INSTALLED - Internal 90-Minute 13W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (24-FT Height Max)
EM13C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 13W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (24-FT Height Max)
EM25C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 25W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (35-FT Height Max)
GETR480/277-250W INSTALLED - Step-Down Autotransformer 480V to 277V, Up To 250W
GETR480/277-375W INSTALLED - Step-Down Autotransformer 480V to 277V, Up To 375W
LED Linear High Bay
The DuraGem 2™ LED Linear High Bay, 140 lm/W, Damp Location Rated,
Dimmable + Smart Ready
*Includes V-Hooks and Chains, UL, DLC Premium
6
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
4FTLHBA-165WLH-5000K NuGem™ LED Linear High Bay, 4-FT, 165W, 120-277V 4-FT 165W 5000K 120-277V
4FTLHBB-225WLH-5000K NuGem™ LED Linear High Bay, 4-FT, 225W, 120-277V 4-FT 225W 5000K 120-277V
4FTLHBB-325WLH-5000K NuGem™ LED Linear High Bay, 4-FT, 325W, 120-277V 4-FT 325W 5000K 120-277V
AC-10 Pair of 10-FT Aircraft Hanging Cables
BRI819P-B-O INSTALLED - Occupancy Sensor (On/Off)
BRI819P-B-D INSTALLED - Smart Sensor for Photocell with Bi-Level Motion Dimmer
RC-100 Remote Control to Program Sensor
EFS104 INSTALLED - Bluetooth® Smart Sensor for Photocell and Bi-Level Motion Dimmer (w/ Mobile App for Remote Control)
EM13 INSTALLED - Internal 90-Minute 13W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (24-FT Height Max)
EM13C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 13W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (24-FT Height Max)
EM25C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 25W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (35-FT Height Max)
GETR480/277-250W INSTALLED - Step-Down Autotransformer 480V to 277V, Up To 250W
GETR480/277-375W INSTALLED - Step-Down Autotransformer 480V to 277V, Up To 375W
LED Linear High Bay
The NuGem™ LED Linear High Bay, 150 lm/W, Damp Location Rated,
Dimmable + Smart Ready
*Includes V-Hooks and Chains, UL, DLC Premium
NuGem
7 [CATALOG-MAR_23]
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
ETH-SLHB-2-80W NuGem™ LED Slim Linear High Bay, 2-FT, 80W, 120-277V 2-FT 80W 5000K 120-277V
ETH-SLHB-2-110W NuGem™ LED Slim Linear High Bay, 2-FT, 110W, 120-277V 2-FT 110W 5000K 120-277V
ETH-SLHB-2-165W NuGem™ LED Slim Linear High Bay, 2-FT, 165W, 120-277V 2-FT 165W 5000K 120-277V
ETH-SLHB-2-220W NuGem™ LED Slim Linear High Bay, 2-FT, 220W, 120-277V 2-FT 220W 5000K 120-277V
ETH-SLHB-3-225W NuGem™ LED Slim Linear High Bay, 3-FT, 225W, 120-277V 3-FT 225W 5000K 120-277V
ETH-SLHB-3-300W NuGem™ LED Slim Linear High Bay, 3-FT, 300W, 120-277V 3-FT 300W 5000K 120-277V
SLHB-PM Pendant Mount Bracket
AC-10 Pair of 10-FT Aircraft Hanging Cables
BRI-819P-B-O INSTALLED - Occupancy Sensor (On/Off)
BRI-823-B-D INSTALLED - Smart Sensor for Photocell and Bi-Level Motion Dimmer
RC-100 Remote Control to Program Sensor
EFS104 INSTALLED - Bluetooth® Smart Sensor for Photocell and Bi-Level Motion Dimmer (w/ Mobile App for Remote Control)
EM13 INSTALLED - Internal 90-Minute 13W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (24-FT Height Max)
EM13C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 13W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (24-FT Height Max)
EM25C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 25W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (35-FT Height Max)
GETR480/277-250W INSTALLED - Step-Down Autotransformer 480V to 277V, Up To 250W
GETR480/277-375W INSTALLED - Step-Down Autotransformer 480V to 277V, Up To 375W
LED Slim Linear High Bay
The NuGem™ LED Slim Linear High Bay, 150 lm/W, IP40 Dry Location
Rated, Dimmable + Smart Ready
*Includes V-Hooks and Chains, UL, DLC Premium
NuGem
8
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
ETH-B02-80W-H ProGem™ LED Linear High Bay, 2-FT, 80W, 120-277V 2-FT 80W 5000K 120-277V
ETH-B03-110W-H ProGem™ LED Linear High Bay, 2-FT, 110W, 120-277V 2-FT 110W 5000K 120-277V
ETH-B05-165W-H ProGem™ LED Linear High Bay, 2-FT, 165W, 120-277V 2-FT 165W 4000K, 5000K 120-277V
ETH-B08-165W-H ProGem™ LED Linear High Bay, 4-FT, 165W, 120-277V 4-FT 165W 5000K 120-277V
ETH-B09-225W-H ProGem™ LED Linear High Bay, 4-FT, 225W, 120-277V 4-FT 225W 4000K, 5000K 120-277V
ETH-B11-325W-H ProGem™ LED Linear High Bay, 4-FT, 325W, 120-277V 4-FT 325W 5000K 120-277V
B0-WG2-M Wire Guard (Fits: 2-FT 80W, 110W models)
B0-WG2-L Wire Guard (Fits: 2-FT 165W model)
B0-WG4-M Wire Guard (Fits: 4-FT 165W, 225W models)
B0-WG4-L Wire Guard (Fits: 4-FT 325W model)
B0-PM-S Pendant Mount Bracket (Fits: 2-FT 80W to 4-FT 225W models)
B0-PM-L Pendant Mount Bracket (Fits: 4-FT 325W model)
AC-10 Pair of 10-FT Aircraft Hanging Cables
BRI819P-B-O INSTALLED - Occupancy Sensor (On/Off)
BRI819P-B-D INSTALLED - Smart Sensor for Photocell with Bi-Level Motion Dimmer
RC-100 Remote Control to Program Sensor
EFS104 INSTALLED - Bluetooth® Smart Sensor for Photocell and Bi-Level Motion Dimmer (w/ Mobile App for Remote Control)
EM13 INSTALLED - Internal 90-Minute 13W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (24-FT Height Max)
EM13C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 13W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (24-FT Height Max)
EM25C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 25W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (35-FT Height Max)
GETR480/277-250W INSTALLED - Step-Down Autotransformer 480V to 277V, Up To 250W
GETR480/277-375W INSTALLED - Step-Down Autotransformer 480V to 277V, Up To 375W
LED Linear High Bay
The ProGem™ LED Linear High Bay, 150 lm/W, IP40 Dry Location Rated,
Dimmable + Smart Ready
*Includes V-Hooks and Chains, UL, DLC Premium
ProGem
9 [CATALOG-MAR_23]
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
ETH-UFO-100W-G2 NuGem™ LED Round High Bay, 100W, 120-277V ø10.24" 100W 5000K 120-277V
ETH-UFO-150W-G2 NuGem™ LED Round High Bay, 150W, 120-277V ø11.02" 150W 5000K 120-277V
ETH-UFO-200W-G2 NuGem™ LED Round High Bay, 200W, 120-277V ø13.31" 200W 5000K 120-277V
ETH-UFO-240W-G2 NuGem™ LED Round High Bay, 240W, 120-277V ø13.31" 240W 5000K 120-277V
UG2-RA90-S Prismatic Acrylic Reflector, 90 Beam Angle (Fits: 100W model)
UG2-RA90-M Prismatic Acrylic Reflector, 90 Beam Angle (Fits: 150W model)
UG2-RA90-L Prismatic Acrylic Reflector, 90 Beam Angle (Fits: 200W and 240W models)
HDPCMS Smart Sensor Cap for Photocell with Bi-Level Motion Dimmer
HD03R Remote Control for Smart Sensor Settings
HD05R Remote Control for Smart Sensor Settings w/ LCD
LED Round High Bay
The NuGem™ LED Round High Bay, 150 lm/W, IP65 Wet Location Rated,
Dimmable + Smart Inside
*Includes Hook Mount, UL, DLC Premium
NuGem
10
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
ETH-UFO-100W-G3 ProGem™ LED Round High Bay, 100W, 120-277V ø11.73" 100W 5000K 120-277V
ETH-UFO-150W-G3 ProGem™ LED Round High Bay, 150W, 120-277V ø11.73" 150W 5000K 120-277V
ETH-UFO-200W-G3 ProGem™ LED Round High Bay, 200W, 120-277V ø11.73" 200W 5000K 120-277V
ETH-UFO-240W-G3 ProGem™ LED Round High Bay, 240W, 120-277V ø14.09" 240W 5000K 120-277V
UG3-FL-S Frosted Polycarbonate Lens (Fits: 100W, 150W, and 200W models)
UG3-FL-L Frosted Polycarbonate Lens (Fits: 240W model)
UG3-RA90-S Prismatic Acrylic Reflector - 90 Beam Angle (Fits: 100W, 150W, and 200W models)
UG3-RA90-L Prismatic Acrylic Reflector - 90 Beam Angle (Fits: 240W model)
UG3-RA120-S Prismatic Acrylic Reflector - 120 Beam Angle (Fits: 100W, 150W, and 200W models)
UG3-Y-S Yoke Mount (Fits: 100W, 150W, and 200W models)
UG3-Y-L Yoke Mount (Fits: 240W model)
MTPCMS Smart Sensor Cap for Photocell with Bi-Level Motion Dimmer
MTRC Remote Control to Program Sensor
LED Round High Bay
The ProGem™ LED Round High Bay, 160 lm/W, IP65 Wet Location Rated,
Dimmable + Smart Inside
*Includes Hook Mount, UL, DLC Premium
ProGem
11 [CATALOG-MAR_23]
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
ETH-TLUFO-240/200/150W-H-TCP(XX)-Y-G2 TriLum Tunable™ LED Round High Bay, 240W Max, 120-277V ø13.31" (150/200/240W) (35/40/50K) 120-277V
TLUFO-Y-L Yoke Mount (Fits: 240W Max model)
HD07VR-MH Smart Sensor Cap for Photocell with Microwave Bi-Level Motion Dimmer
HD03R Remote Control for Smart Sensor Settings
HD05R Remote Control for Smart Sensor Settings w/ LCD
LED Round High Bay
The TriLum Tunable™ LED Round High Bay, Select (3-Wattages +
3-CCT), 140 lm/W, IP65 Wet Location Rated, Dimmable + Smart Inside
*Includes Hook Mount, UL, DLC Premium
TriLum Tunable
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
ETH-TUFO-150/120/100W-H-TCP(XX)-Y TriLum Tunable™ LED Slim Round High Bay, 150W Max, 120-277V ø11.02" (100/120/150W) (35/40/50K) 120-277V
ETH-TUFO-240/200/150W-H-TCP(XX)-Y TriLum Tunable™ LED Slim Round High Bay, 240W Max, 120-277V ø13.31" (150/200/240W) (35/40/50K) 120-277V
TUFO-Y-S Yoke Mount (Fits: 150W Max model)
TUFO-Y-L Yoke Mount (Fits: 240W Max model)
HD07VR-MH Smart Sensor Cap for Photocell with Microwave Bi-Level Motion Dimmer
HD03R Remote Control for Smart Sensor Settings
HD05R Remote Control for Smart Sensor Settings w/ LCD
LED Slim Round High Bay
The TriLum Tunable™ LED Slim Round High Bay, Select (3-Wattages +
3-CCT), 140 lm/W, IP65 Wet Location Rated, Dimmable + Smart Inside
*Includes Hook Mount, UL, DLC Premium
TriLum Tunable
12
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
ST01-40W-H NuGem Select™ LED Linear Strip, 4-FT, 40W Max, 120-277V 4-FT (30/35/40W) (35/40/50K) 120-277V
ST03-80W-H NuGem Select™ LED Linear Strip, 8-FT, 80W Max, 120-277V 8-FT (60/70/80W) (35/40/50K) 120-277V
AC-10 Pair of 10-FT Aircraft Hanging Cables
BRI819P-B-O INSTALLED - Occupancy Sensor (On/Off)
BRI819P-B-D INSTALLED - Smart Sensor for Photocell with Bi-Level Motion Dimmer
RC-100 Remote Control to Program Sensor
EFS104 INSTALLED - Bluetooth® Smart Sensor for Photocell and Bi-Level Motion Dimmer (w/ Mobile App for Remote Control)
EM10 INSTALLED - Internal 90-Minute 10W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (15-FT Height Max)
EM13 INSTALLED - Internal 90-Minute 13W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (24-FT Height Max)
EM25C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 25W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (35-FT Height Max) Not For Surface Mounting
LED Linear Strip
The NuGem Select™ LED Linear Strip, Select (3-Wattages + 3-CCT), 150
lm/W, Damp Location Rated, Dimmable + Smart Ready
*UL, DLC
NuGem Select
13 [CATALOG-MAR_23]
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
ETH-TLS-4-40W TriLum Tunable™ LED Linear Strip, 4-FT, 40W Max, 120-277V 4-FT (25/30/40W) (35/40/50K) 120-277V
LS-WG-4 Wire Guard, 4-FT
LS-FL-4 Frosted Prismatic Polycarbonate Replacement Lens, 4-FT
LS-VHC Pair of V-Hooks and Chains
AC-10 Pair of 10-FT Aircraft Hanging Cables
BRI819P-B-O INSTALLED - Occupancy Sensor (On/Off)
BRI819P-B-D INSTALLED - Smart Sensor for Photocell with Bi-Level Motion Dimmer
RC-100 Remote Control to Program Sensor
EFS104 INSTALLED - Bluetooth® Smart Sensor for Photocell and Bi-Level Motion Dimmer (w/ Mobile App for Remote Control)
EM10 INSTALLED - Internal 90-Minute 10W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (15-FT Height Max)
EM13 INSTALLED - Internal 90-Minute 13W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (24-FT Height Max)
EM25C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 25W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (35-FT Height Max) Not For Surface Mounting
LED Linear Strip
The TriLum Tunable™ LED Linear Strip, Select (3-Wattages + 3-CCT), 130
lm/W, IP44 Wet Location Rated, Dimmable + Smart Ready
*UL, DLC Premium
TriLum Tunable
14
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
ETH-TVT-4F-45W TriLum Tunable™ LED Vapor Tight, 4-FT, 45W Max, 120-277V 4-FT (34/38/45W) (35/40/50K) 120-277V
ETH-TVT-8F-90W TriLum Tunable™ LED Vapor Tight, 8-FT, 90W Max, 120-277V 8-FT (65/75/90W) (35/40/50K) 120-277V
LED Vapor Tight
The TriLum Tunable™ LED Vapor Tight, Select (3-Wattages + 3-CCT),
130 lm/W, Wet Location Rated, Dimmable + Smart Ready
*Includes Aluminum Surface Mount Clips, UL, DLC Premium
TriLum Tunable
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
ETH-WRP-4-22W DuraGem™ LED Wraparound, 4-FT, 22W, 120-277V 4-FT 22W 4000K, 5000K 120-277V
ETH-WRP-4-40W DuraGem™ LED Wraparound, 4-FT, 40W, 120-277V 4-FT 40W 4000K, 5000K 120-277V
EFS104 INSTALLED - Bluetooth® Smart Sensor for Photocell and Bi-Level Motion Dimmer (w/ Mobile App for Remote Control)
LED Wraparound
The DuraGem™ LED Wraparound, 130 lm/W, Damp Location Rated,
Dimmable + Smart Ready
*UL, DLC
DuraGem
15 [CATALOG-MAR_23]
TriLum Tunable II
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
BPL-22-40W-L-H NuGem Select™  LED Back-Lit Panel, 2X2, 40W Max, 120-277V 2x2 (30/35/40W) (35/40/50K) 120-277V
BPL-24-50W-L-H NuGem Select™  LED Back-Lit Panel, 2X4, 50W Max, 120-277V 2x4 (30/40/50W) (35/40/50K) 120-277V
FK22 2x2 Flange Kit
FK24 2x4 Flange Kit
FPSMK22 2x2 Surface Mount Kit
FPSMK24 2x4 Surface Mount Kit
EM10C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 10W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (15-FT Height Max)
EM13C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 13W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (24-FT Height Max)
LED Back-Lit Panel
The NuGem Select™ LED Back-Lit Panel, Select (3-Wattages + 3-CCT),
150 lm/W, Damp Location Rated, Dimmable + Smart Ready
*ETL, DLC Premium
NuGem Select
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
ETH-PLBT-14-40W TriLumTunable 2™  LED Back-Lit Panel, 1X4, 40W Max, 120-277V 1x4 (25/30/40W) (35/40/50K) 120-277V
EM10C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 10W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (15-FT Height Max)
EM13C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 13W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (24-FT Height Max)
LED Back-Lit Panel
The TriLum Tunable 2™ LED Back-Lit Panel, Select (3-Wattages +
3-CCT), 117 lm/W, Damp Location Rated, Dimmable + Smart Ready
*UL, DLC
16
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
TTR-22-40W-L-HY NuGem Select™ LED Slim Troffer, 2x2, 40W Max, 120-277V 2x2 (30/35/40W) (35/40/50K) 120-277V
TTR-24-50W-L-HY NuGem Select™ LED Slim Troffer, 2x4, 50W Max, 120-277V 2x4 (30/40/50W) (35/40/50K) 120-277V
FK22 2x2 Flange Kit
FK24 2x4 Flange Kit
FPSMK22 2x2 Surface Mount Kit
FPSMK24 2x4 Surface Mount Kit
MWSO1 INSTALLED - Smart Sensor for Photocell with Bi-Level Motion Dimmer
RM01 Remote Control to Program Sensor
EM10C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 10W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (15-FT Height Max)
EM13C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 13W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (24-FT Height Max)
LED Slim Troffer
The NuGem Select™ LED Slim Troffer, Select (3-Wattages + 3-CCT), 130
lm/W, Damp Location Rated, Dimmable + Smart Ready
*ETL, DLC Premium
NuGem Select
17 [CATALOG-MAR_23]
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
22RTFD202530W27-3545K NuGem Select™ LED Troffer Retrofit Kit, 2x2, 30W Max, 120-277V 2x2 (20/25/30W) (35/40/50K) 120-277V
24RTFD343845W27-3545K NuGem Select™ LED Troffer Retrofit Kit, 2x4, 45W Max, 120-277V 2x4 (34/38/45W) (35/40/50K) 120-277V
MWSO1 INSTALLED - Smart Sensor for Photocell with Bi-Level Motion Dimmer
RM01 Remote Control to Program Sensor
EM10C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 10W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (15-FT Height Max)
EM13C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 13W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (24-FT Height Max)
LED Troffer Retrofit Kit
The NuGem Select™ LED Troffer Retrofit Kit, Select (3-Wattages +
3-CCT), 135 lm/W, Damp Location Rated, Dimmable + Smart Ready
*Includes Side and End T-Bar Frame Plates and Self Tapping Screws, UL, DLC Premium
NuGem Select
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
ETH-TTRK-22-30W TriLum Tunable™ LED Troffer Retrofit Kit, 2x2, 30W Max, 120-277V 2x2 (20/25/30W) (35/40/50K) 120-277V
MWSO1 INSTALLED - Smart Sensor for Photocell with Bi-Level Motion Dimmer
RM01 Remote Control to Program Sensor
EM10C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 10W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (15-FT Height Max)
EM13C INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 13W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (24-FT Height Max)
LED Troffer Retrofit Kit
The TriLum Tunable™ LED Troffer Retrofit Kit, Select (3-Wattages +
3-CCT), 130 lm/W, IP44 Wet Location Rated, Dimmable + Smart Ready
*Includes Side and End T-Bar Frame Plates and Self Tapping Screws, UL, DLC Premium
TriLum Tunable
18
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
ETH-TAL-200/150/100W-H-5K TriLum Tunable™ LED Area Light, 200W Max, 120-277V N/A (100/150/200W) (30/40/50K) 120-277V
ETH-TAL-300/240/200W-H-5K TriLum Tunable™ LED Area Light, 300W Max, 120-277V N/A (200/240/300W) (30/40/50K) 120-277V
TAL-SF Slip-Fit Mount
TAL-PM Square or Round Adjustable Pole Mount
TAL-TR Trunnion Mount
TAL-UM Universal Mount - Slip-Fit + Square or Round Pole Mount
TAL-Y-S Yoke Mount (Fits: 200W Models)
TAL-Y-M Yoke Mount (Fits: 300W Models)
HDPC Photocell Sensor Cap
HDPCMS Smart Sensor Cap for Photocell with Bi-Level Motion Dimmer
HD03R Remote Control for Smart Sensor Settings
HD05R Remote Control for Smart Sensor Settings w/ LCD
LED Area Light
The TriLum Tunable™ LED Area Light, Select (3-Wattages + 3-CCT), 130
lm/W, IP65 Wet Location Rated, Dimmable + Smart Inside
*Includes Type 3 Lens Standard, UL, DLC Premium
TriLum Tunable
19 [CATALOG-MAR_23]
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
ETH-A02-100W-HY ProGem™ LED Area Light, 100W, 120-277V N/A 100W 5000K 120-277V
ETH-A04-150W-HY ProGem™ LED Area Light, 150W, 120-277V N/A 150W 5000K 120-277V
ETH-A05-200W-HY ProGem™ LED Area Light, 200W, 120-277V N/A 200W 5000K 120-277V
ETH-A07-240W-HY ProGem™ LED Area Light, 240W, 120-277V N/A 240W 5000K 120-277V
ETH-A09-300W-HY ProGem™ LED Area Light, 300W, 120-277V N/A 300W 5000K 120-277V
ETH-A01-100W-HY-HV ProGem™ LED Area Light, 100W, 277-480V N/A 100W 5000K 277-480V
ETH-A03-150W-HY-HV ProGem™ LED Area Light, 150W, 277-480V N/A 150W 5000K 277-480V
ETH-A06-240W-HY-HV ProGem™ LED Area Light, 240W, 277-480V N/A 240W 5000K 277-480V
ETH-A08-300W-HY-HV ProGem™ LED Area Light, 300W, 277-480V N/A 300W 5000K 277-480V
A0-GS Glare Shield
A0-SF Slip-Fit Mount
A0-PM Square or Round Adjustable Pole Mount
A0-TR Trunnion Mount
HDPC Photocell Sensor Cap
HDPCMS Smart Sensor Cap for Photocell with Bi-Level Motion Dimmer
HD03R Remote Control for Smart Sensor Settings
HD05R Remote Control for Smart Sensor Settings w/ LCD
LED Area Light
The ProGem™ LED Area Light, 170 lm/W, IP67 Wet Location Rated,
Dimmable + Smart Inside
*Includes Type 3 Lens Standard, UL, DLC Premium
ProGem
20
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
ETH-GCP-80/60/40W-H TriLum Tunable™ LED Canopy Light, 80W Max, 120-277V N/A (40/60/80W) (35/40/50K) 120-277V
HD07VR-MH Smart Sensor Cap for Photocell with Microwave Bi-Level Motion Dimmer
HD03R Remote Control for Smart Sensor Settings
HD05R Remote Control for Smart Sensor Settings w/ LCD
EM6 INSTALLED - External 90-Minute 6W Emergency Backup Battery Driver (15-FT Height Max)
LED Canopy Light
The TriLum Tunable™ LED Canopy Light, Select (3-Wattages + 3-CCT),
130 lm/W, Wet Location Rated, Dimmable + Smart Inside
*UL, DLC Premium
TriLum Tunable
21 [CATALOG-MAR_23]
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
ETH-TFD-35/20/15W-H-TCP(XX)-Y TriLum Tunable™ LED Flood Light, 35W Max, 120-277V N/A (15/20/35W) (30/40/50K) 120-277V
ETH-TFD-80/60/35W-H-TCP(XX)-Y TriLum Tunable™ LED Flood Light, 80W Max, 120-277V N/A (35/60/80W) (30/40/50K) 120-277V
TFD-KN Knuckle Mount
TFD-SF Slip-Fit Mount (Fits: 80W Max model)
TFD-TR-S Trunnion Mount (Fits: 35W Max model)
TFD-TR-M Trunnion Mount (Fits: 80W Max model)
TFD-Y-S Yoke Mount (Fits: 35W Max model)
TFD-Y-M Yoke Mount (Fits: 80W Max model)
JL-404C INSTALLED - Swivel Photocell Sensor
LED Flood Light
The TriLum Tunable™ LED Flood Light, Select (3-Wattages + 3-CCT), 140
lm/W, IP65 Wet Location Rated, Dimmable + Smart Ready
*Includes NEMA 7HX6V Lens, UL, DLC Premium
TriLum Tunable
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
ETH-TWP-80W-G3 NuGem TriForce™ LED Semi Cutoff Wall Pack, 80W Max, 120-277V N/A (45/60/80W) 5000K 120-277V
ETH-TWP-120W-G3 NuGem TriForce™ LED Semi Cutoff Wall Pack, 120W Max, 120-277V N/A (90/100/120W) 5000K 120-277V
JL-403C INSTALLED - Button Photocell Sensor
LED Semi Cutoff Wall Pack
The NuGem TriForce™ LED Semi Cutoff Wall Pack, Select (3-Wattages),
135 lm/W, IP65 Wet Location Rated, Dimmable + Smart Ready
*UL, DLC Premium
NuGem TriForce
22
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
TWP-H-60/40/30WW-G5-TCP NuGem Select™ LED Semi Cutoff Slim Wall Pack, 60W Max, 120-277V N/A (30/40/60W) (30/40/50K) 120-277V
TWP-H-120/100/80W-G5-TCP NuGem Select™ LED Semi Cutoff Slim Wall Pack, 120W Max, 120-277V N/A (80/100/120W) (30/40/50K) 120-277V
JL-403C INSTALLED - Button Photocell Sensor
LED Semi Cutoff Slim Wall Pack
The NuGem Select™ LED Semi Cutoff Slim Wall Pack, Select (3-Wattages +
3-CCT), 130 lm/W, IP65 Wet Location Rated, Dimmable + Smart Ready
*UL, DLC Premium
NuGem Select
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
MS4T8A12 NuGem™ LED T8 Tube, 4-FT, 12W, G13, 120-277V 4-FT 12W 4000K, 5000K 120-277V
MS4T8A14 NuGem™ LED T8 Tube, 4-FT, 14W, G13, 120-277V 4-FT 14W 4000K, 5000K 120-277V
MS4T8A18 NuGem™ LED T8 Tube, 4-FT, 18W, G13, 120-277V 4-FT 18W 4000K, 5000K 120-277V
LED T8 Tube, 4-FT
The NuGem™ LED T8 Tube, 4-FT, G13 Base, 150 lm/W, IP44 Wet Location
Rated, Hybrid - Type A+B, Single and Double Ended Power
*ETL, DLC
NuGem
23 [CATALOG-MAR_23]
Model Description Size Wattage CCT Voltage
MS8T8A40-XXK-FA8 NuGem™ LED T8 Tube, 8-FT, 40W, FA8, 120-277V 8-FT 40W 4000K, 5000K 120-277V
MS8T8A40-XXK-R17D NuGem™ LED T8 Tube, 8-FT, 40W, R17D, 120-277V 8-FT 40W 4000K, 5000K 120-277V
LED T8 Tube, 8-FT
The NuGem™ LED T8 Tube, 8-FT, FA8 or R17D Base, 150 lm/W, IP44 Wet
Location Rated, Type B, Single and Double Ended Power
*UL, DLC
NuGem
24
© 2023 ETHERIUM. All Rights Reserved.